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TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

8:30-9:00 
 
 

9:00-9:30 
 

 
9:30-
12:00 

 
 

 
 
 
 

12:00-
1:00 

 
 

1:00-2:20 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2:40-400 

 
 
 

 
5:30-6:15 
 
 

 
6:15-8:30 

 

Coffee 
 
 

Institute Overview and 
Introductions 

 
The Mystery of the Kibbutz: 
How Egalitarian Principles 

Survived in a Capitalist World 
 

Ran Abramitzky 
 

 
 

Lunch 
 

 
 

The Challenges of Health 
Improvement in Developing 

Countries 
Grant Miller 

 
 
 

Migration in Developing 
Countries 

Melanie Morten 
 
 
 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 

 
The Economics of the 
Affordable Care Act 

 
 

Mark Duggan 
 
 
 

Lunch 
 

 
 

The Economics of Net 
Neutrality 

 
Greg Rosston 

 
 
 
Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 

 
The New Post-Industrial US 

Economy 
 

 
Gavin Wright 

 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 
 

 
 

 
Decoding the News: Measuring 
Economic Policy Uncertainty 

Nick Bloom 
 

 
Reception 

 
 

Dinner 
Rick Levin 

CEO of Coursera, Former 
President of Yale 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 
 
The Economics of Financial 

Aid and College-Going 
 

 
Caroline Hoxby 

 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 
 
Ricardo’s Challenging Idea: 

The Economics of 
Comparative Advantage”? 

David Donaldson 
 

 
 

 Sharing of Teaching Ideas, 
Resources, and Challenges 

Workshop Participants 

Coffee 
 
 

Review and Preview 
 
 
Oil Economics with a side of 

Automobile Economics 
 
 

John B. Shoven 
 
 

 
Lunch 

 
 

 
 

No Meeting in the Afternoon 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


