Twenty-Eighth Annual Summer Economic Institute for Teachers

Economic Issues for Our Times

Stanford Institute for Economic Policy Research, Stanford University, August 3 – 7, 2015

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30-9:00	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee
9:00-9:30	Institute Overview and Introductions	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview	Review and Preview
9:30- 12:00	The Mystery of the Kibbutz: How Egalitarian Principles Survived in a Capitalist World	The Economics of the Affordable Care Act	The New Post-Industrial US Economy	The Economics of Financial Aid and College-Going	Oil Economics with a side of Automobile Economics
	Ran Abramitzky	Mark Duggan	Gavin Wright	Caroline Hoxby	John B. Shoven
12:00- 1:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00-2:20	The Challenges of Health Improvement in Developing Countries Grant Miller	The Economics of Net Neutrality Greg Rosston	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	Ricardo's Challenging Idea: The Economics of Comparative Advantage''? David Donaldson	No Meeting in the Afternoon
2:40-400	Migration in Developing Countries Melanie Morten	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	Decoding the News: Measuring Economic Policy Uncertainty Nick Bloom	Sharing of Teaching Ideas, Resources, and Challenges Workshop Participants	
5:30-6:15			Reception		
6:15-8:30			Dinner Rick Levin CEO of Coursera, Former President of Yale		